Country Deforestation 2018-2020 baseline (Mha)

Brazil 2.25
Indonesia 1.04
Bolivia 0.50
Democratic Republic of the Congo 0.48
Paraguay 0.26
Malaysia 0.34
Laos 0.24
Myanmar 0.18
Peru 0.18
Colombia 0.19
Argentina 0.13
Vietham 0.17
Cambodia 0.13
United States of America (the) 0.12
Cameroon 0.07
Thailand 0.09
Mexico 0.11
Nicaragua 0.05
Madagascar 0.08
Philippines 0.06
Papua New Guinea 0.06
Honduras 0.04
Venezuela 0.07
Liberia 0.03
Angola 0.01
Nigeria 0.03
Guatemala 0.04
Republic of Congo 0.03
Central African Republic 0.01
Canada 0.01
Ghana 0.02
Australia 0.03
Cote d'lvoire 0.02
Ecuador 0.02
China 0.01
Suriname 0.01
Gabon 0.01
Solomon Islands 0.01
Guinea 0.01
Belize 0.01
Guyana 0.01

Uganda 0.01



Panama

India

Sierra Leone
Ethiopia

Chile
Equatorial Guinea
Uruguay
Zambia

Cuba
Tanzania
Korea

French Guiana
Spain
Dominican Republic
Kenya
Bangladesh
Turkey

Costa Rica
Mozambique
Bahamas

Fiji

South Africa
Sri Lanka

New Zealand
East Timor
Brunei
Russian Federation
Germany
Japan
Rwanda
Guinea-Bissau
Italy

Algeria

Nepal
Portugal
France
Norway
Singapore
Jamaica
Sweden
Taiwan

Haiti

Burundi

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Bhutan

United Kingdom of Great Britain and North

Switzerland
Netherlands

Korea (the Democratic People's Republic of

Belarus

El Salvador
Ukraine

South Sudan
Latvia

Estonia

Poland

Finland
Lebanon
Malawi
Belgium
Trinidad and Tobago
Morocco
Puerto Rico
Austria

Hong Kong
Romania

Benin

Syria

Serbia
Zimbabwe
Togo

Turks and Caicos Islands
Vanuatu

Egypt
Dominica
Gambia

Saint Lucia
Hungary

New Caledonia
Denmark
Cyprus

Israel

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Martinique
Albania
Barbados
Croatia

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Czechia

Cayman lIslands
Kazakhstan

British Virgin Islands
Ireland

Guadeloupe

Saint Martin (French part)
Palau

Mongolia

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Montserrat

Greece

Afghanistan

Cape Verde

Azerbaijan

Virgin Islands, U.S.

Grand Total

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Deforestation 2021 (Mha)

2.33
0.78
0.53
0.50
0.26
0.26
0.23
0.18
0.17
0.16
0.16
0.14
0.14
0.10
0.089
0.087
0.068
0.064
0.049
0.045
0.043
0.042
0.031
0.025
0.024
0.022
0.020
0.019
0.019
0.016
0.014
0.013
0.012
0.012
0.010
0.010
0.0083
0.0076
0.0070
0.0066
0.0066
0.0063

Abolute change from baseline (Mha)
0.076
-0.260
0.030
0.016
0.003
-0.080
-0.015
0.003
-0.012
-0.031
0.022
-0.026
0.009
-0.020
0.018
-0.002
-0.038
0.017
-0.027
-0.015
-0.015
0.000
-0.036
-0.003
0.014
-0.003
-0.019
-0.008
0.008
0.005
-0.002
-0.014
-0.011
-0.003
-0.001
-0.004
-0.003
-0.004
-0.003
-0.007
-0.005
0.000

Relative char
3%
-25%
6%
3%
1%
-24%
-6%
2%
-7%
-17%
17%
-15%
7%
-16%
25%
-2%
-36%
37%
-35%
-25%
-26%
-1%
-54%
-12%
131%
-10%
-48%
-30%
71%
51%
-13%
-51%
-47%
-19%
-10%
-27%
-28%
-32%
-29%
-53%
-42%
-4%



0.0059
0.0049
0.0048
0.0046
0.0039
0.0037
0.0030
0.0029
0.0025
0.0021
0.0017
0.0016
0.0015
0.0014
0.0013
0.0012
0.0012
0.0011
0.0011
0.0011
0.0011
0.0010
0.0010
0.00085
0.00075
0.00069
0.00067
0.00058
0.00041
0.00039
0.00035
0.00035
0.00032
0.00030
0.00029
0.00022
0.00021
0.00020
0.00018
0.00017
0.00016
0.00016
0.00015

-0.001
0.000
0.000

-0.001
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.001
0.000

-0.001
0.000

-0.001
0.000

-0.001

-0.004
0.000
0.001
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.001
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

-17%
-4%
-7%

-15%

4%
8%
-1%
22%
-1%

-33%
-8%

-43%
35%

-39%

-75%

2%
82%

-26%

-3%
47%
503%

-12%
12%

-31%
19%
-2%

-16%
26%

-18%

1%

-20%

-54%

153%
10%

-38%
16%
27%

-18%

-33%
35%
-9%

202%

-35%



0.00015
0.00014
0.00013
0.00012
0.00012
0.00010
0.00010
0.000090
0.000072
0.000067
0.000066
0.000057
0.000055
0.000053
0.000052
0.000048
0.000045
0.000039
0.000037
0.000034
0.000034
0.000023
0.000021
0.000020
0.000018
0.000014
0.000014
0.000013
0.000010
0.0000086
0.0000067
0.0000067
0.0000064
0.0000063
0.0000055
0.0000053
0.0000049
0.0000047
0.0000030
0.0000027
0.0000026
0.0000022
0.0000019

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
-0.001
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

10%
107%
-3%
-9%
-26%
-30%
-45%
-35%
-56%
-18%
16%
-14%
-38%
18%
-28%
64%
-67%
-15%
-82%
-48%
-12%
-6%
-26%
-18%
-30%
-21%
328%
64%
-98%
-61%
-96%
34%
46%
14%
-81%
-57%
-42%
-64%
60%
16%
-15%
2800%
32%



0.0000017
0.0000015
0.0000012
0.0000011
0.0000010
0.00000067
0.00000066
0.00000061
0.00000052
0.00000015
0.00000015
0.000000061
0.000000000
0.000000000
0.000000000
0.000000000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

-90%
-83%
450%
67%
425%
-72%
-44%
-71%
151%
-67%
-92%
-98%
-100%
-100%
-100%
-100%



1ge from baseline



